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4年1月 283,342 ▲ 456 176,253 ▲ 349 259,142 ▲ 269 129,697 129,445 24,200 ▲ 187 12,260 11,940

2月 283,184 ▲ 158 176,073 ▲ 180 259,087 ▲ 55 129,712 129,375 24,097 ▲ 103 12,233 11,864

3月 283,077 ▲ 107 176,021 ▲ 52 259,016 ▲ 71 129,704 129,312 24,061 ▲ 36 12,224 11,837

4月 283,595 518 176,816 795 259,652 636 129,933 129,719 23,943 ▲ 118 12,109 11,834

5月 285,368 1,773 178,615 1,799 259,928 276 130,013 129,915 25,440 1,497 12,992 12,448

6月 286,692 1,324 179,840 1,225 260,108 180 130,144 129,964 26,584 1,144 13,629 12,955

7月 287,595 903 180,363 523 260,604 496 130,354 130,250 26,991 407 13,867 13,124

8月 288,369 774 180,953 590 260,672 68 130,388 130,284 27,697 706 14,236 13,461

9月 288,128 ▲ 241 180,720 ▲ 233 260,373 ▲ 299 130,222 130,151 27,755 58 14,278 13,477

10月 288,563 435 181,160 440 260,361 ▲ 12 130,183 130,178 28,202 447 14,495 13,707

11月 288,863 300 181,480 320 260,077 ▲ 284 130,088 129,989 28,786 584 14,813 13,973

12月 288,806 ▲ 57 181,371 ▲ 109 259,908 ▲ 169 129,936 129,972 28,898 112 14,879 14,019

5年1月 288,704 ▲ 102 181,268 ▲ 103 259,771 ▲ 137 129,842 129,929 28,933 35 14,877 14,056

2月 288,610 ▲ 94 181,204 ▲ 64 259,618 ▲ 153 129,800 129,818 28,992 59 14,918 14,074

3月 288,549 ▲ 61 181,237 33 259,566 ▲ 52 129,787 129,779 28,983 ▲ 9 14,929 14,054

4月 289,457 908 182,309 1,072 260,250 684 130,070 130,180 29,207 224 14,961 14,246

5月 290,662 1,205 183,637 1,328 260,502 252 130,198 130,304 30,160 953 15,516 14,644

6月 290,661 ▲ 1 183,662 25 260,454 ▲ 48 130,119 130,335 30,207 47 15,537 14,670

7月 290,780 119 183,806 144 260,347 ▲ 107 130,063 130,284 30,433 226 15,639 14,794

8月 291,257 477 184,323 517 260,177 ▲ 170 129,992 130,185 31,080 647 15,980 15,100

9月 291,058 ▲ 199 184,057 ▲ 266 260,030 ▲ 147 129,939 130,091 31,028 ▲ 52 15,970 15,058

10月 291,421 363 184,499 442 259,792 ▲ 238 129,832 129,960 31,629 601 16,285 15,344

11月 292,054 633 185,188 689 259,561 ▲ 231 129,755 129,806 32,493 864 16,815 15,678

12月 291,850 ▲ 204 185,058 ▲ 130 259,235 ▲ 326 129,592 129,643 32,615 122 16,884 15,731

6年1月 291,650 ▲ 200 184,969 ▲ 89 258,918 ▲ 317 129,425 129,493 32,732 117 16,958 15,774

2月 291,556 ▲ 94 184,955 ▲ 14 258,648 ▲ 270 129,298 129,350 32,908 176 17,050 15,858

3月 291,375 ▲ 181 184,757 ▲ 198 258,513 ▲ 135 129,252 129,261 32,862 ▲ 46 17,073 15,789

4月 292,339 964 185,863 1,106 259,182 669 129,493 129,689 33,157 295 17,181 15,976

5月 294,049 1,710 187,600 1,737 259,551 369 129,606 129,945 34,498 1,341 17,964 16,534

6月 294,052 3 187,526 ▲ 74 259,582 31 129,627 129,955 34,470 ▲ 28 17,928 16,542

7月 293,981 ▲ 71 187,482 ▲ 44 259,388 ▲ 194 129,492 129,896 34,593 123 17,930 16,663

8月 294,706 725 188,088 606 259,362 ▲ 26 129,446 129,916 35,344 751 18,339 17,005

9月 294,208 ▲ 498 187,663 ▲ 425 259,027 ▲ 335 129,316 129,711 35,181 ▲ 163 18,238 16,943

10月 294,727 519 188,240 577 258,922 ▲ 105 129,283 129,639 35,805 624 18,503 17,302

11月 295,107 380 188,617 377 258,653 ▲ 269 129,130 129,523 36,454 649 18,897 17,557

12月 294,955 ▲ 152 188,381 ▲ 236 258,555 ▲ 98 129,051 129,504 36,400 ▲ 54 18,852 17,548

7年1月 294,644 ▲ 311 188,094 ▲ 287 258,284 ▲ 271 128,923 129,361 36,360 ▲ 40 18,794 17,566

1-2　人口と世帯数の月次推移（令和4年1月1日～令和7年1月1日現在）
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